SGM2536
5.5A, 24mΩ Electronic Fuse
Supporting Bidirectional Current Conduction
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
SG Micro Corp
MARCH01, 2023
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

MARCH 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2536PR TQFN-2×2-10L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2536PRXTSP10G/TR 0EB
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2536PL TQFN-2×2-10L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2536PLXTSP10G/TR
0EC
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2536FR TQFN-2×2-10L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2536FRXTSP10G/TR 0ED
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2536FL TQFN-2×2-10L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2536FLXTSP10G/TR 043
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
Trace Code